LED, Runway & Apron
LERE
LED ELEVATED RUNWAY EDGE AND
THRESHOLD/END LIGHT
LERE-DS_EN(1.0)
APPLICATIONS
Runway edge and threshold/end for ICAO
CAT I / II / III, FAA and military runways.

Figure 6 - FAA L-862E – Green
LERE
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATIONTECHNICAL DRAWING
Figure 7 - Overall Dimensions
Figure 8 - Pipe Elbow
Figure 9 - FAA L-867 Deep Base and Base Plate
LERE - F - T - WR - 14 - C - M - A - CG
Basic P/N:
Compliance:
S	 =	 ICAO 45 m Runway edge and
		  Threshold/Runway end
I	 =	 ICAO 60 m Runway edge
F	 =	 FAA
Use:
T	 =	 Threshold
E	 =	 Edge
Color (Side L / Side R)*:
W	=	 White
Y	 =	 Yellow
R	 =	 Red
G	 =	 Green (NO Runway edge ICAO)
Height:
00	=	 Without pole (only I and S compliance)***
14	=	 14” total height
20	=	 20” total height
24	=	 24” total height
30	=	 30” total height
Breakable coupling**:
A	 =	 1” 1/2 ‑ 12 UNF (for 14” to 30” height)
B	 =	 2” ‑ 11 1/2 NPS (for 14” to 30” height)
C	 =	 2” ‑ 11 GAS*** (mandatory for 00” height)
D	=	 2” ‑ 11 GAS*** (for 14” to 30” height)
Monitoring:
0	 =	 Without Monitoring
M	=	 With Monitoring
Arctic Kit:
0	 =	 Without Arctic Kit
A	 =	 With Arctic Kit
Options:
CG	=	 With circular guide component with
		  fixed brightness (only W+ and Y++ colors)
(*)	 The beam aiming is not field adjustable
(**)	 Breakable couplings mate with 1” EMT pole
(***)	 Not define by FAA
(+)	 White >30 cd of 2.8 A | >50 cd from 4.1 to 6.6 A
(++)	 Yellow >15 cd of 2.8 A | >50 cd only 6.6 A
LE
RE
-D
S_
EN
 (1
.0
)
Multi Electric Mfg., Inc.
10501 Franklin Avenue ‑ Suite 400
Franklin Park, IL 60131 (USA)
Email:  sales@multielectric.com
Phone: +1 773-722-1900
Fax: +1 773-722-5694
We reserve the right to change the design or specification
data without notice
Visit our website:
Get in touch:
RENEWAL PARTS FOR LIGHT UNIT